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Condexa Pro

• In conformity with Directive 2009/125/EC
• Condensing thermal modules for indoor 

use (for outdoors with optional kit)
• Possible cascade up to 1120 kW
• Modular design to ensure an easy and fast 

installation
• Low polluting emissions, Class 6  

(DIN EN 15502) 
• In combination with a RIELLO heat 

exchanger, the boiler body has the benefit 
of the Conventional Warranty for up to 6 
years

Indoor wall-hung gas condensing modules

Description H
mm

L
mm

P
mm

Ø
mm

Net weight 
kg

CONDEXA PRO 35 P 1000 600 435 80 58

CONDEXA PRO 50 P 1000 600 435 80 58

CONDEXA PRO 57 P 1000 600 435 80 64

CONDEXA PRO 70 P 1000 600 435 80 64

CONDEXA PRO 90 1000 600 435 110 69

CONDEXA PRO 100 1000 600 435 110 69

CONDEXA PRO 115 1170 600 435 110 84

CONDEXA PRO 135 1170 600 435 110 90

The Condexa Pro System is the new Riello high performance wall-hung condensing modular system that can cover a vast range 
of applications, and which can be installed indoors or outdoors, with an open or sealed combustion chamber, with a single 
boiler or in cascade up to 1120 kW.
The range consists of 8 models with thermal modules from 35 to 131 kW.
Each thermal module has a new heat exchanger, with patented structures, composed of two smooth concentric stainless 
steel pipes, having respectively an internal pentagonal section and a circular outside section, designed to maximise the heat 
exchange surface and provide maximum resistance to corrosion.
The primary circuit pump with modulating adjustment allows you top operate with a settable consent Dt, thereby reducing the 
system's steady state times and maximising the condensation. The standard electronics includes climatic regulation, manage-
ment of the cascade of the modules, with integrated master/slave functions, the automatic switching between summer/winter 
and the possibility of managing a direct zone and a DHW storage cylinder.
The electronics also provides the possibility of the remote management using the 0-10V input or with the Modbus protocol.
Included as standard are: boiler discharge tap, LPG conversion kit and wall support.
Completing the system are accessories specifically designed for modular and cascade applications, with the possibility of 
working with various hydraulic management logics, namely thermal modules with circulators, 2-way valves or no shut-off.
With specific accessories it is also possible to manage the distribution of the secondary circuit, up to 16 mixed zones. The 
optimal management of the combustion and the high modulation ratios, up to 1 to 50 for the version with 10 thermal modules, 
provide high levels of efficiency and low levels of polluting emissions (Class 6 UNI EN 15502).

 – Continuity of service is guaranteed by system modularity: even in the event of fault of a module, overall operation shall not 
be compromised

 – The anti-freeze and anti-seizing functions ensure it operates in all weather conditions
 – Maximum operating pressure: 6 bar
 – A wide range of accessories is available to ensure the installation is simple, fast and complete with cascade.
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The Condexa Pro System is the new Riello high performance wall-hung condensing modular system that can cover a vast range 
of applications, and which can be installed indoors or outdoors, with an open or sealed combustion chamber, with a single 
boiler or in cascade up to 1120 kW.
The range consists of 8 models with thermal modules from 35 to 131 kW.
Each thermal module has a new heat exchanger, with patented structures, composed of two smooth concentric stainless 
steel pipes, having respectively an internal pentagonal section and a circular outside section, designed to maximise the heat 
exchange surface and provide maximum resistance to corrosion.
The primary circuit pump with modulating adjustment allows you top operate with a settable consent Dt, thereby reducing the 
system's steady state times and maximising the condensation. The standard electronics includes climatic regulation, manage-
ment of the cascade of the modules, with integrated master/slave functions, the automatic switching between summer/winter 
and the possibility of managing a direct zone and a DHW storage cylinder.
The electronics also provides the possibility of the remote management using the 0-10V input or with the Modbus protocol.
Included as standard are: boiler discharge tap, LPG conversion kit and wall support.
Completing the system are accessories specifically designed for modular and cascade applications, with the possibility of 
working with various hydraulic management logics, namely thermal modules with circulators, 2-way valves or no shut-off.
With specific accessories it is also possible to manage the distribution of the secondary circuit, up to 16 mixed zones. The 
optimal management of the combustion and the high modulation ratios, up to 1 to 50 for the version with 10 thermal modules, 
provide high levels of efficiency and low levels of polluting emissions (Class 6 UNI EN 15502).

 – Continuity of service is guaranteed by system modularity: even in the event of fault of a module, overall operation shall not 
be compromised

 – The anti-freeze and anti-seizing functions ensure it operates in all weather conditions
 – Maximum operating pressure: 6 bar
 – A wide range of accessories is available to ensure the installation is simple, fast and complete with cascade.
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• Condensing thermal modules for indoor 

use (for outdoors with optional kit)
• Possible cascade up to 1120 kW
• Modular design to ensure an easy and fast 

installation
• Low polluting emissions, Class 6  

(DIN EN 15502) 
• In combination with a RIELLO heat 

exchanger, the boiler body has the benefit 
of the Conventional Warranty for up to 6 
years

Indoor wall-hung gas condensing modules

Description H
mm

L
mm

P
mm

Ø
mm

Net weight 
kg

CONDEXA PRO 35 P 1000 600 435 80 58

CONDEXA PRO 50 P 1000 600 435 80 58

CONDEXA PRO 57 P 1000 600 435 80 64

CONDEXA PRO 70 P 1000 600 435 80 64

CONDEXA PRO 90 1000 600 435 110 69

CONDEXA PRO 100 1000 600 435 110 69

CONDEXA PRO 115 1170 600 435 110 84

CONDEXA PRO 135 1170 600 435 110 90

The Condexa Pro System is the new Riello high performance wall-hung condensing modular system that can cover a vast range 
of applications, and which can be installed indoors or outdoors, with an open or sealed combustion chamber, with a single 
boiler or in cascade up to 1120 kW.
The range consists of 8 models with thermal modules from 35 to 131 kW.
Each thermal module has a new heat exchanger, with patented structures, composed of two smooth concentric stainless 
steel pipes, having respectively an internal pentagonal section and a circular outside section, designed to maximise the heat 
exchange surface and provide maximum resistance to corrosion.
The primary circuit pump with modulating adjustment allows you top operate with a settable consent Dt, thereby reducing the 
system's steady state times and maximising the condensation. The standard electronics includes climatic regulation, manage-
ment of the cascade of the modules, with integrated master/slave functions, the automatic switching between summer/winter 
and the possibility of managing a direct zone and a DHW storage cylinder.
The electronics also provides the possibility of the remote management using the 0-10V input or with the Modbus protocol.
Included as standard are: boiler discharge tap, LPG conversion kit and wall support.
Completing the system are accessories specifically designed for modular and cascade applications, with the possibility of 
working with various hydraulic management logics, namely thermal modules with circulators, 2-way valves or no shut-off.
With specific accessories it is also possible to manage the distribution of the secondary circuit, up to 16 mixed zones. The 
optimal management of the combustion and the high modulation ratios, up to 1 to 50 for the version with 10 thermal modules, 
provide high levels of efficiency and low levels of polluting emissions (Class 6 UNI EN 15502).

 – Continuity of service is guaranteed by system modularity: even in the event of fault of a module, overall operation shall not 
be compromised

 – The anti-freeze and anti-seizing functions ensure it operates in all weather conditions
 – Maximum operating pressure: 6 bar
 – A wide range of accessories is available to ensure the installation is simple, fast and complete with cascade.

ØF

M
G

R

PL

H

SC

ØA M-FLOW G 1" ½
G-GAS G 1"
R-RETURN G 1" ½
SC-CONDENSATE DISCHARGE Ø24 mm
ØF-FUME
ØA-AIR (opz)

NEW

Moduláris ipari kondenzációs kazánok beltéri felszereléshez

Condexa Pro ÚJ

• A 2009/125 / EK irányelvvel összhangban
• Kondenzációs hőmodulok beltéri használatra
	 (szabadon választható készlettel)
• Lehetséges kaszkád 1120 kW-ig
• Moduláris kialakítás a könnyű és gyors
	 működés érdekében
• Alacsony szennyezőanyag-kibocsátás, 6. osztály
	 (DIN EN 15502)

A Condexa Pro rendszer az új Riello nagy teljesítményű, falra szerelhető, kondenzációs moduláris rendszere, amely hatalmas válasz-
tékot kínál. Beltérben vagy kültérben is felszerelhető, nyitott vagy lezárt égéskamrával, egyetlen kazánként vagy kaszkádban 1120 
kW-ig. A termékcsalád 8 modellből áll, 35 és 131 kW hőteljesítményű modulokkal. Minden hőmodulnak van egy új hőcserélője, 
szabadalmaztatott szerkezettel, amely két sima, koncentrikus rozsdamentes anyagból készül, amelyeknek belső ötszögletű és kör 
alakú külső szakasza van, célja a hő maximalizálása. A moduláló beállítással rendelkező elsődleges áramköri szivattyú lehetővé teszi 
a felső működtetést egy beállítható Dt hozzájárulással, ezáltal csökkentve a a rendszer egyensúlyi idejét és a kondenzáció maximali-
zálását. A standard elektronika magában foglalja a hőszabályozást és az irányítást a modulok kaszkádjában, beépített master / slave 
funkciókkal, az automatikus váltás a nyári / téli állapot között valamint a közvetlen zóna és a melegvíz tároló kezelésének lehetősé-
gét. Az elektronika a távvezérlés lehetőségét is biztosítja a 0-10 V bemenettel vagy Modbus protokollal. Alapkivitelben a következők: 
kazán ürítő csap, LPG átalakító készlet és falitartó. Magas szintű hatékonyságot és alacsony szennyezőanyag-kibocsátást biztosít (UNI 
EN 15502, 6. osztály). A szolgáltatás folyamatosságát a rendszer modularitása garantálja: a modul teljes működése sem károsítja a 
rendszert.
– A fagyálló és a lerakódásgátló funkciók biztosítják, hogy minden időjárási körülmények között működjön
– Maximális üzemi nyomás: 6 bar
– Kiegészítők széles választéka áll rendelkezésre, hogy a telepítés egyszerű, gyors és komplett legyen a kaszkáddal.

Nettó tömegLeírásModell

M – előremenő 1” 1/2
G – gáz 1”
R – visszatérő 1” 1/2
SC – kond. mentesítő 24 mm
F – füst
A – levegő
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TECHNICAL DATA

Description Output kW Efficiency Energy
efficiency

class

Language Code

Useful 
80°/60° 

max

Useful 
50°/30° 

max

Furnace 
min-max

Useful Pn 
(80°/60°) 

%

Useful Pn 
(50°/30°) 

%

Useful 30% Pn 
(50°/30°) %

CONDEXA PRO 35 P 34,4 38,0 9,0-34,9 98,4 108,7 109,5 A

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115221
20150683
20151700
20151724
20151751
20151822

CONDEXA PRO 50 P 44,2 48,8 9,0-45,0 98,3 108,6 109,2 A

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115222
20150684
20151704
20151725
20151753
20151823

CONDEXA PRO 57 P 55,7 61,9 14,0-57,0 98,3 108,6 109,2 A

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115223
20150685
20151706
20151726
20151754
20151824

CONDEXA PRO 70 P 67,0 73,9
14,0-
68,0

97,9 108,1 108,8 A

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115224
20150686
20151707
20151727
20151756
20151825

CONDEXA PRO 90 88,3 97,4 19,4-90,0 98,0 108,3 108,9 -

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115225
20150687
20151709
20151728
20151759
20151826

CONDEXA PRO 100 95,3 105,1 19,4-97,0 97,9 108,2 108,8 -

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115226
20150688
20151721
20151730
20151762
20151827

CONDEXA PRO 115 109,8 121,1
22,4-
112,0

98,3 108,6 108,8 -

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115228
20150689
20151722
20151731
20151767
20151828

CONDEXA PRO 135 129,0 142,1
26,2-
131,0

97,9 108,3 108,9 -

IT/EN
FR/NL/DE

ES/PT
RU/UA

PL/HU/RO
SK/CZ/GR/SI/CR

20115229
20150690
20151723
20151732
20151768
20151829

MŰSZAKI ADATOK

CikkszámEnergiahaté-
konysági

osztály

NyelvModell Kimenet kW

Hasznos
80o/60o

max.

Hasznos
50o/30o

max.

Bemenet
min-max.

Hasznos Pn
(80o/60o)

%

Hasznos Pn
(50o/30o)

%

Hasznos 30% 
Pn (50o/30o)

%

Hatékonyság


